
 

 

Winners list - Motor Car [AAZ] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

Reserve Price 
(PKR) 

Highest Bid 
(PKR) 

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Car AAZ 777 24,400 80,900 AAZ-

3520214195***-

777 

aqsa 

2 Motor Car AAZ 786 11,800 80,800 AAZ-

3520214195***--

786 

irfan 

3 Motor Car AAZ 010 5,000 30,000 AAZ-

3520214195***--

010 

M Ali 

4 Motor Car AAZ 100 5,200 28,700 AAZ-

3520214195***--

100 

shalimar 

5 Motor Car AAZ 555 5,400 25,900 AAZ-

3230331602***--

555 

Sagheer Yaseen 

6 Motor Car AAZ 333 5,000 25,500 AAZ-

3310050964***--

333 

CHAUDHARY 

KHALID HUSSAIN 

7 Motor Car AAZ 111 10,100 15,600 AAZ-

3520214195***--

111 

sy abbasi 

8 Motor Car AAZ 666 8,700 9,700 AAZ-

3520214195***--

666 

shahid 

9 Motor Car AAZ 999 8,300 8,300 AAZ-

3520238903***--

999 

Z.N Travels & 

Tours PVT Ltd 

10 Motor Car AAZ 514 2,000 8,000 AAZ-

3310072074***--

514 

Ali Abbas 

11 Motor Car AAZ 011 5,400 7,900 AAZ-

3520220486***--

011 

ch nadeem ahmad 

12 Motor Car AAZ 007 7,500 7,500 AAZ-

3520238903***--

007 

MUHAMMAD DAUD 



 

 

13 Motor Car AAZ 888 5,800 6,800 AAZ-

3520214195***--

888 

sohail 

14 Motor Car AAZ 444 5,000 6,000 AAZ-

3230442406***--

444 

Khawaja 

Muhammad Tayyab 

15 Motor Car AAZ 002 5,000 5,500 AAZ-

3520278040***--

002 

G4NALH320023 

16 Motor Car AAZ 950 2,000 5,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

950 

kashif hussain 

17 Motor Car AAZ 086 2,000 5,500 AAZ-

3520288534***--

086 

Ather Shahzad 

18 Motor Car AAZ 123 2,000 5,500 AAZ-

3420196754***--

123 

ZAIN WARIS 

19 Motor Car AAZ 077 5,200 5,200 AAZ-

3520205104***--

077 

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAS 

20 Motor Car AAZ 500 5,200 5,200 AAZ-

3520228083***--

500 

Ali Ahsan 

21 Motor Car AAZ 043 2,000 5,000 AAZ-

3520265237***--

043 

Zain ul Abideen 

22 Motor Car AAZ 512 2,000 5,000 AAZ-

3520214195***--

512 

sy jalil haider 

23 Motor Car AAZ 165 2,000 4,000 AAZ-

3520214195***--

165 

wahid gul 

24 Motor Car AAZ 727 2,000 3,000 AAZ-

3520214195***--

727 

abbasi company 

25 Motor Car AAZ 211 2,000 3,000 AAZ-

3520214195***--

211 

swift transport 

26 Motor Car AAZ 746 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3110286967***--

746 

zia ul haq 



 

 

27 Motor Car AAZ 197 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520223141***--

197 

Sarfraz Ahmed 

28 Motor Car AAZ 136 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520223141***--

136 

Samina Shafique 

29 Motor Car AAZ 711 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3660318410***--

711 

Muhammad Rafi 

30 Motor Car AAZ 261 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3650213374***--

261 

WASEEM ASHRAF 

31 Motor Car AAZ 152 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3530119286***--

152 

shahida asad 

gillani 

32 Motor Car AAZ 212 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520161654***--

212 

Toyota Prius 

hybrid 

33 Motor Car AAZ 572 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520215599***--

572 

MUZAFFAR ALI 

34 Motor Car AAZ 271 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520252883***--

271 

Muhammad 

Waseem 

35 Motor Car AAZ 434 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

434 

iqra umair 

36 Motor Car AAZ 215 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

215 

malik zahid hanif 

37 Motor Car AAZ 622 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

622 

rana m aslam 

38 Motor Car AAZ 474 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

474 

muhammad 

shahzad naseem 

khan 

39 Motor Car AAZ 909 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

909 

BABAR A SHEIKH 

40 Motor Car AAZ 247 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

247 

imtiaz nawaz A/c 

faysal bank ltd 



 

 

41 Motor Car AAZ 107 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520220486***--

107 

mukhar ahmad 

42 Motor Car AAZ 080 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3130324492***--

080 

Zaheer Ahmad 

43 Motor Car AAZ 040 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520286266***--

040 

Zahra Tents 

Industries Pvt Ltd 

44 Motor Car AAZ 042 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3520286266***--

042 

Zahra Apparel Pvt 

Ltd 

45 Motor Car AAZ 121 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3530224735***--

121 

RIA MUHAMMAD 

AMIN 

46 Motor Car AAZ 103 2,000 2,500 AAZ-

3310422507***--

103 

Muhammad Shafiq 

Bank Al-Habib 

47 Motor Car AAZ 321 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3330325277***--

321 

Muhammad faraz 

ahmad 

48 Motor Car AAZ 053 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3530219358***--

053 

Muhammad Akthar 

49 Motor Car AAZ 028 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3840320425***--

028 

FAHAD RAFIQUE 

50 Motor Car AAZ 120 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3460388480***--

120 

Chuadhry 

Muhammad Iqbal 

51 Motor Car AAZ 767 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

6110119555***--

767 

Sheikh Farooq 

Ahmed 

52 Motor Car AAZ 047 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3110131146***--

047 

Inam Ul Haq 

53 Motor Car AAZ 626 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3460341395***--

626 

mohsin bilal 

54 Motor Car AAZ 925 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520286529***--

925 

Daniyal amir 



 

 

55 Motor Car AAZ 026 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3330120102***--

026 

iram javed 

56 Motor Car AAZ 728 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520215599***--

728 

GHULAM JILANI 

57 Motor Car AAZ 046 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520247714***--

046 

Muhammad Tayyab 

58 Motor Car AAZ 955 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3630252180***--

955 

Muhammad 

Ibrahim 

59 Motor Car AAZ 135 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3540159907***--

135 

HAMMAD AFTAB 

60 Motor Car AAZ 848 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520228675***--

848 

Afza Shahzadi 

61 Motor Car AAZ 912 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3410347716***--

912 

mohsin abbas 

62 Motor Car AAZ 027 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

4230120912***--

027 

Inam Bari 

63 Motor Car AAZ 907 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520223429***--

907 

SHERAZ TALIB 

64 Motor Car AAZ 067 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520279473***--

067 

MUHAMMAD 

SHOAIB MUGHAL 

65 Motor Car AAZ 416 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520225122***--

416 

BANK ALFLAH 

LTD ISLAMIC 

66 Motor Car AAZ 737 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520107870***--

737 

MUHAMMAD LATIF 

67 Motor Car AAZ 919 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520229455***--

919 

HAMIRA 

CHAUDHRY 

68 Motor Car AAZ 020 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520229455***--

020 

M ZAHID RAZA 



 

 

69 Motor Car AAZ 542 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520284367***--

542 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

70 Motor Car AAZ 078 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520288534***--

078 

Syed Babar 

Mahboob Shah 

71 Motor Car AAZ 411 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3610244414***--

411 

UMER MURTAZA 

72 Motor Car AAZ 240 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520238903***--

240 

UE PVT LTD 

73 Motor Car AAZ 234 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520259817***--

234 

TAUSEEF MALIK 

74 Motor Car AAZ 381 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3630286193***--

381 

Mudassar Hussain 

Gondal 

75 Motor Car AAZ 733 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

1310109541***--

733 

zaheer Ahmad 

76 Motor Car AAZ 707 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520205104***--

707 

RANA TAHIR 

ABBAS 

77 Motor Car AAZ 062 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520264407***--

062 

HABIB BANK 

LIMITED 

78 Motor Car AAZ 106 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520115231***--

106 

RAMSHA AHMAD 

79 Motor Car AAZ 132 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3840523101***--

132 

TEXTILE 

EMPORIUM 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

80 Motor Car AAZ 773 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3630268278***--

773 

ABDUL AZIZ 

81 Motor Car AAZ 336 2,000 2,000 AAZ-

3520178622***--

336 

AHMAD HASSAN 

KHAN 

 


